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MAY 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 
5:30 Girl Scouts UC 

Pastor Off 

 

 

 

 

12 PM  WAM  
5:30-7:30 PFLAG UC  

Office Closed 
Pastor available 

by appointment 

11:30-1:00 Soup 

Kitchen 

 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

9 AM ADULT ED 

10 AM Worship 

11:15 AM Men’s 

Ministry in library 

Pastor Off 

Pastor out CE classes 

through May 15th 

10 AM 3B in EBL 

 

Pastor out CE classes 

through May 15th 

9 AM CE Meeting 

10 AM Outreach 

12:30 PM Weds. 

Circle Meeting 

Pastor out CE classes 

through May15th 

10 AM 3B in EBL 

 

Pastor out CE classes 

through May 15th 

Office Closed 

9:30 AM Mission 

meeting in library 

 

Marge Winfield 

memorial 

10;00- noon Faith 

Foundation Tween 

Upstairs 

11:30-1:00 Soup  

  

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 Pastor out CE classes 

through May 15th 

Mother's Day 

9 AM ADULT ED 

10 AM Worship 

5:30 Girl Scouts UC 

Pastor Off 
10 AM 3B EBL 

Elisabeth Circle 

3 PM Deacons 

Meeting 

6:30 PM Session 

Meeting 

 

10 AM 3B in EBL 

 
Office Closed 
Pastor available 

by appointment 

11:30-1:00 Soup 

Kitchen 
Kitchen  

12:30 Wed Circle 

luncheon  in EB 

 
 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

9 AM ADULT ED 

10 AM Worship 

3rd  Sunday in 

Undercroft 

Pastor Off 
10 AM 3B in EBL 

 
10 AM MOPS in EBL 

 
10 AM 3B in EBL 

 
Office Closed 
Pastor available 

by appointment 

11:30-1:00 Soup 

Kitchen 

 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

   

9 AM ADULT ED 

10 AM Worship 

Memorial Day 

OFFICE CLOSED 

Pastor Off 
10 AM 3B in EBL 
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