MAY 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	5:30 Girl Scouts UC Pastor Off		12 PM WAM 5:30-7:30 PFLAG UC		Office Closed Pastor available by appointment	11:30-1:00 Soup Kitchen
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
9 AM ADULT ED 10 AM Worship 11:15 AM Men's Ministry in library	Pastor Off	Pastor out CE classes through May 15 th 10 AM 3B in EBL	Pastor out CE classes through May 15 th 9 AM CE Meeting 10 AM Outreach 12:30 PM Weds. Circle Meeting	Pastor out CE classes through May15th 10 AM 3B in EBL	Pastor out CE classes through May 15 th Office Closed 9:30 AM Mission meeting in library	Marge Winfield memorial 10;00- noon Faith Foundation Tween Upstairs 11:30-1:00 Soup
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Pastor out CE classes through May 15th Mother's Day 9 AM ADULT ED 10 AM Worship	5:30 Girl Scouts UC Pastor Off	10 AM 3B EBL Elisabeth Circle	3 PM Deacons Meeting 6:30 PM Session Meeting	10 AM 3B in EBL	Office Closed Pastor available by appointment	11:30-1:00 Soup Kitchen Kitchen 12:30 Wed Circle Iuncheon in EB
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
9 AM ADULT ED 10 AM Worship 3 rd Sunday in Undercroft	Pastor Off	10 AM 3B in EBL	10 AM MOPS in EBL	10 AM 3B in EBL	Office Closed Pastor available by appointment	11:30-1:00 Soup Kitchen
28	29	30	31			
9 AM ADULT ED 10 AM Worship	Memorial Day OFFICE CLOSED	Pastor Off 10 AM 3B in EBL				